
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-19-346 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/19/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019

Title: Request City Council to Adopt Resolution No. 7496 Approving a Construction Fee Credit and
Reimbursement Agreement by and between the City of Rialto and Sirwin Enterprises LLC, and Adopt
Budget Resolution No. 7497 amending the FY18/19 Budget to increase expenditures of $403,861.19
for Regional Traffic Fee Street Improvements and $31,500.00 for RSP Traffic Fee signal modifications
and to increase Revenues of $189,072.00 for the Regional Traffic Fee and $31,500.00 for the RSP
Traffic Fee Program.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Map, 2. Exhibit B - Site Plan, 3. Exhibit C - PPD No. 2018-0041, 4. Exhibit D -
Construction Credit and Reimbursement Agreement, 5. Exhibit E - Construction Cost Estimate, 6.
Exhibit F - Summary of Fee Credits and Reimbursements for Sirwin FCA, 7. Exhibit G - Agreement
Resolution, 8. Exhibit H - Budget Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

